THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 04th January, 2022.

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME
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51598
51599
51600
51601
51602
51603
51604
51605
51606
51607
51608
51609
51610
51611
51612
51613
51614
51615

Sonal Chandrakant Bhor
Kirti Gupta

Kamal Deep

Binayak Behera

Rahul Prabhakar Panhale
Thulasi Ram Prasad M
Rosana Kumar Chaudhury
Swaminathan S

Mauline Peter

Murali Koduru

Minu Kumari Gupta

Sai Dinesh Anumala
Akshay Ram R
Satyanarayana R

N Sivakumar

Uma Sankar Telidevarapalli
Srikanth Lanka

Saktijeet Swain

QUALIFICATION
BCOM,ACMA
BBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,LLB,ACMA
ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA

BA HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,LLB,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BSC,MBA,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 04th January, 2022.

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1
2

34276
41433

Renju Gopi
Shahzadey Idrisi

QUALIFICATION
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

PLACE

PUNE
FARIDABAD
DELHI
BENGALURU
NASHIK
BENGALURU
JHARSUGUDA
CHENNAI
DELHI
HYDERABAD
BARBIL
DUBAI
CHENNAI
HYDERABAD
CHENNAI
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
BHUBANESWAR

PLACE
BENGALURU
AMBEDKAR NAGAR



